
Tuesday, August 12 Wednesday, August 13 Thursday, August 14 Saturday, August 16

Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time

AF 6:00 #17 v #18 PG 5:30 #1 v #2 AF 6:00 #5 v #7 PG 12:30p #5 v #2

AF 7:10 #16 v #19 PG 6:40 #15 v #11 Lehi 5:30 #3 v #4

Lehi 6:40 #14 v #12

Tuesday, August 19 Wednesday, August 20 Thursday, August 21 Saturday, August 23

Field Time Field Time Field Time

PG 5:30 #12 v #19 AF 6:00 #7 v #6 AF 9am #18 v #19

PG 6:40 #13 v #18 Lehi 5:30 #15 v #16 AF 10:10 #2 v #6

Lehi 6:40 #4 v #2 AF 11:20 #14 v #17

PG 5:30 #5 v #1 PG 12:30p #4 v #1

PG 6:40 #17 v #11 Lehi 9am #15 v #13

Lehi 10:10 #16 v #12

Lehi 11:20 #7 v #3

Tuesday, August 26 Wednesday, August 27 Thursday, August 28 Labor Day Weekend

Field Time Field Time

AF 6:00 #11 v #18 AF 6:00 #1 v #7

PG 5:30 #12 v #17 AF 7:10 #3 v #5

PG 6:40 #13 v #16 Lehi 5:30 #14 v #15

Lehi 6:40 #6 v #4

Tuesday, Sept 2 Wednesday, Sept 3 Thursday, Sept 4 Saturday, Sept. 6

Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time

AF 5:30 #17 v #13 PG 5:30 #2 v #3 AF 6:00 #19 v #11 AF 9am #19 v #17

AF 6:40 #6 v #1 PG 6:40 #18 v #12 Lehi 5:30 #16 v #14 AF 10:10 #2 v #7

Lehi 6:40 #4 v #5 AF 11:20 #6 v #5

PG 10am #1 v #3

Lehi 9am #11 v #16

Lehi 10:10 #12 v #15

Lehi 11:20 #13 v #14

Tuesday, Sept 9 Wednesday, Sept 10 Thursday, Sept 11 Saturday, Sept. 13

Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time

AF 5:30 #18 v #14 PG 5:30 #1 v #2 AF 5:30 #5 v #7 AF 9am #15 v #18

AF 6:40 #6 v #5 PG 6:40 #11 v #12 AF 6:40 #19 v #13 AF 10:10 #7 v #4

Lehi 5:30 #3 v #4 PG 11am #13 v #11

Lehi 6:40 #17 v #15 Lehi 9am #14 v #19

Lehi 10:10 #3 v #6

Lehi 11:20 #16 v #17

Team # Girl's Teams Team # Boys Teams

1- PG-G #1 Gary Robinson 11- PG #1 Daniel Gregson

2- PG-G #2 Mark Clement 12- PG #2 Anthony/Josie Platt

3- Lehi G701 Ryan Beecher 13- PG #3 TBA

4- Lehi G702 TBA 14- Lehi  B701 Matt Gardiner

5- AF Flash Jen Larson 15- Lehi B702 Claydn Phillips

6- AF Storm TBA 16- Lehi B703 TBA

7- AF Thunder Mike Griffiths 17- AF Dynamo Sean Brown

18- AF Impact Kathy Diether

19- AF Rapids Mike Burgos

             (PG) Manila Park Pleasant Grove @  1550 N  100 E (Soccer field is west of Baseball fields)

Games consist of two 30 minutes halves with a 3 minute halftime.Games consist of two 30 minutes halves with a 3 minute halftime.Games consist of two 30 minutes halves with a 3 minute halftime.Games consist of two 30 minutes halves with a 3 minute halftime.

(801) 785-9423

(801) 400-3886 (801) 701-0868

(801) 216-4549

(801) 227-9004

(720) 840-5754(801) 882-1570

Single Elimination tournament will begin Tuesday, September 16

(801) 420-7355

(801) 369-6480

American Fork / Lehi / Pleasant Grove - Soccer 2014

(801) 550-4655

(801) 473-7656

Boys & Girls  / 7th-9th Grade Game Schedule
*****Field Location*****

NO GAMES

(801) 796-6121

(AF) Art Dye Park @ 1100 N 550 E, American Fork - Yellow Flag Field (East side of parking lot) 

        (Lehi) North Lake Park Lehi @   500 W. Lake View Dr. (1st Field East of Parking lot)


